
Drip hose for connection flat hose PE pressure hose 



ADVANTAGES
Strong
Flexible
Smart

Main line designed for drip irrigation systems

 

UV-ray protection
Tough and malleable, with anti-UV protection, 
for a longer lifespan. 

Reinforcing web
Guarantees pressure resistance, preserving 
the pipe light and flexible. 

Light barrier
Prevent the penetration of the sunlight, in 
order to avoid bacteria and algae formation. 
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Punching

Push in the fitting

Tighten the nut

16mm

Installation

Plug-In and ½” female threaded insert 

Fttings inserting tool

CODE: 79198

79198001012

PACK

10 P12mm 16mm

CODE: 02046

0204601600BR

D"

1/2”

PACK

500 C - 100 P12mm 16mm 

Hose punch

PACK

36

CODE: 2001

2001016 16

16

Sprinkler adaptor

CODE: 02047

0204700100B

PACK

1000 C 100 P-

Ø x Ø

8 x 1/2"

Installation 

Punching

Push in the fitting

Tighten the nut

14mm

Hose punch

PACK

36

CODE: 2001

2001014 14

14

Tape Off-Take

14

14

ØCODE: 02055 PACK

02055016014

02055022014

16

22

500 B 

300 B

50 P

50 P

-

-

Tape Off-Take Valve

14

14

ØCODE: 02255 PACK

02255016014

02255022014

16

22

250 B 

200 B

50 P

50 P

-

-

Plug

CODE: 02047

0204700000B

PACK

1000 C 100 P-

Ø

1/2"



Male adaptor

Barbed  connector

 Plug

Stainless steel strap

CODE: 773000

773000G000

773000L000

773000M000

PACK

78B

38B

15B

  53 - 2”
  78 - 3”
104 - 4”

LAYflat

PACK

98B

36B

18B

CODE: 773001

773001G00G

773001L00L

773001M00M

D”

2”
3”
4”

x

53 - 2”
  78 - 3”
104 - 4”

x

x

x

LAYflat

PACK

145C

60B

28B

CODE: 773002

773002G000

773002L000

773002M000

  53 - 2”
  78 - 3”
104 - 4”

LAYflat

BOLTS L PACKCODE: 773004

773004G000

773004L000

773004M000

773004N000

773004P000

M5

M6

M6

M6

M6

15

28

28

28

28

100C

66C

44C

22C

11C

  53 - 2”
  78 - 3”
104 - 4”
130 - 5”
156 - 6”

LAYflat

 Unpack carefully  

Unroll the pipe on the field 

  Re-coil using the plastic drum

 Store inside

Installation 
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CODE ØID
714005000F          
714006300G          
714007500I          
714009000L          
714011000M          

1”1/2         
2”        

2”1/2        
3”    
4”        

41
52
65
78
103

Barbed adaptor

CODE: 7140

insert LAYflat pipe in the fitting

insert busher

Tighten nut

CODE ØID
715005000F          
715006300G          
715007500I          
715009000L          
715011000M          

1”1/2     
2”           

2”1/2        
3” 
4” 

41
52
65
78

103

Bush

CODE: 7150

FiTTiNG ASSEMBLY
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